FORM No. 721 – QUITCLAIM DEED (Individual or Corporate).	© 1989-2008 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR www.stevensness.cc
	FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL MEANS
Rodney L. Munson	0040 000000
Tobey A. Munson	2013-008968
1603 Kimberly Dr	Klamath County, Oregon
Klamath Falls, OR 97603	
Tabey A. Munson	
1603 Kimperly Dr	00140408201300089680010017
Klamath Falls TOR 97603	SPACE RESERVED 08/06/2013 11:14:56 AM Fee: \$37.00 autor of as ree/file/instrument/microfilm/receptic
Grantee's Name and Address After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	••
Tobey A. Munson	FOR NO, Records of this County.
1603 Kimberly Dr	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed
Klamath Falls OR 97403	
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	NAME TITLE
Tobey A. MUASON	D. D. (
1603 Kimberly Dr	By, Deput
1603 Kimberly Dr Klamath Falls OR 97603	
GR KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	Bodney I MUNSOD
KNOW ALL BI THESE PRESENTS that	
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter	stated, does hereby remise, release and forever quitclaim unto
Tobey	A. Munson
	ors and assigns, all of the grantor's right, title and interest in that certa
	artenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining, situated
County, State of Oregor	n, described as follows, to-wit:
	Salarin Arrival
LOT 6, BLOCK 5,	, SECOND ADDITION MOYINA
/ - /	
	MAUNA
10	
	,
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and gran The true and actual consideration paid for this transf actual consideration consists of or includes other property of which) consideration. ⁽¹⁾ (The sentence between the symbols ⁽¹⁾ , if not In construing this deed, where the context so required made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations a IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed to do so by order of its board of directors. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON TRANSF FEE TITLE SHOULD INQUIRE ABOUT THE PERSON'S RIGHTS, IF ANY, UND 195.300, 195.301 AND 195.336 AND SECTIONS 5 TO 11, CHAPT OREGON LAWS 2007. THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PR DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAW REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT THE F ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPRO	Ter, stated in terms of dollars, is 100.00 . 20 . 100 However, the or value given or promised which is \Box part of the \mathbf{X} the whole (indicate applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) es, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall the nd to individuals. this instrument on; and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized the PRING ER ORS ERRING ER ADD PERSON
CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY THAT THE UNIT OF LANI TRANSFERRED IS A LAWFULLY ESTABLISHED LOT OR PARCEL, AS DEFINED 92.010 OR 215.010, TO VERIFY THE APPROVED USES OF THE LOT OR PAR DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTI DEFINED IN ORS 30.930, AND TO INQUIRE ABOUT THE RIGHTS OF NEIGH PROPERTY OWNERS, IF ANY, UNDER ORS 195.300, 195.301 AND 195.305 TO AND SECTIONS 5 TO 11, CHAPTER 424, OREGON LAWS 2007. STATE OF OREGON, County o	IN ORS CEL, TO CES, AS BORING 195.336 f Xlamath)ss
$\mathcal{L}_{\mathcal{L}}$ This instrument was ackn	lowledged before me on C
by KUTTIC KUT OF OF	
	lowledged before me on
-	
as of	
VI	N/2000 Pag Salachia
	Kelletue Schurer
OFFICIAL SEAL	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires
KELLIE RAE SCHAUER NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 436110 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JAN. 28, 2013	My commission expires
COMMISSION NO. 436110	
WI COMMISSION EXPIRES JAN. 28, 2013	
PUBLISHER'S NOTE: If using this form to convey real property subject to ONS 92.02	